v W

© © N o

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position
Superintendent

Chief Academic Officer
Chief Admin Officer
Exec.Dir.Budget/Fd.Servs
Spec. Ed. Teacher

Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Coords Student Services
Dir Student Supp/Spec Ed
High School Principal
Elementary Principal

Teacher

HS Librarian

HS Counselor

Facilities Manager

HS Asst Principal

HS Asst Principal

Cord Personnel Services

Spec. Ed. Teacher

Spec. Ed. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Elementary Asst Principal
Program Specialist
Teacher

Program Specialist

Other Positions Held

Spaced. IEP Tutoring,
Home Teacher

1/5 Teacher, BHEA-
PTA, Intervention Tchr

JPA - Library
Cert. R-Factor

Athletic Coach-Cert.,
Spaced. IEP Tutoring

Home Teacher, Spaced.
IEP Tutoring

Teacher, 1/5 Teacher
1/5 Teacher

Athletic Coach-Cert.

K-12 Education Entity

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

El Rodeo Elementary
Beverly Vista Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
District Office

Special Education

High School

Horace Mann Elementary

El Rodeo Elementary

High School
High School
District Office
High School
High School
District Office
District Office

District Office

El Rodeo Elementary
High School

El Rodeo Elementary
District Office

High School

District Office

Total Wages

$255,000
$161,729
$161,729
$157,800
$131,935

$130,299
$130,299
$126,925
$125,688
$125,688
$125,487
$120,881
$120,261

$117,234
$116,422
$115,397
$113,352
$113,352
$110,784
$109,366

$109,284

$108,791
$107,489
$107,305
$107,261
$107,124
$106,931



28.

29.

30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.

42.
43.

44.
45.

46.

Teacher

Teacher

HS Counselor

Teacher

HS Counselor

Teacher

Teacher
HS Counselor
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

HS Counselor

K-5 Teacher

Teacher

Media Serv-Board Mtg

Serv Learning
Advocate, BHEA-PTA

Teacher, Athletic
Coach-Cert., Extra
Duty-Hrly Cert, PAR
Committee

Teacher, Cert. Extra
Units

BTSA Support Provider,
Subject Area Specialist

Tchr,Indep.Study
Athletic Coach-Cert.
Peer Tutor Supervisor
Subject Area Specialist

TOSA (Tchr on Spec
Assgn), TOSA (Tchr on
Spec Assgn)

Teacher, 1/5 Teacher

Extra Duty-Hrly Cert,
Extra Duty-Hrly Cert

Extra Duty-Hrly Cert

Teacher, Intervention
Tchr

Cert. Extra Units

Subject Area Specialist,
BHEA-PTA, Extra Duty-
Hrly Cert, After School

Tutoring

ROP Teacher, ROP
Teacher, Media Serv-
Board Mtg

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

El Rodeo Elementary

High School

High School
High School

High School

Horace Mann Elementary

High School
High School
High School
Beverly Vista Elementary
High School

High School
District Office
High School

High School
High School

Hawthorne Elementary

Beverly Vista Elementary

High School

$106,825

$106,770

$106,674
$106,284

$106,110
$105,232

$104,751
$104,552
$103,461
$102,881
$102,462

$102,187
$102,034
$101,978

$101,878
$101,166

$100,743
$100,609

$100,608



47.

48.
49,

50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.
65.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Elem. Counselor

HS Counselor
HS Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Spec. Ed. Teacher
K-5 Teacher
Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Co-Curric Activity-
BHEF, Co-Curric
Activity-BHEF, Cert.
Extra Units

1/5 Teacher

Teacher, Subject Area
Specialist, Cert. R-
Factor

EL After School Tutor,
Serv Learning
Advocate, Cert. R-
Factor

Cert. R-Factor

Teacher, Athletic
Coach-Cert., Cert. R-
Factor, Athletic
Director

Athletic Coach-Cert.

BTSA Support Provider
Psychologist

Co-Curric Activity-
BHEF, Cert. R-Factor

Teacher, Cert. Extra
Units

Teacher, Athletic
Coach-Cert,, Extra
Duty-Hrly Cert

1/5 Teacher, Cert. R-
Factor

Athletic Coach-Cert.

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

High School

High School

Beverly Vista Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

District Office

El Rodeo Elementary
District Office

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School
High School

$100,600

$100,426
$100,251

$100,121

$100,054
$99,546
$99,505
$99,034

$98,870
$98,184
$97,998
$97,930
$97,745

$97,731

$97,523

$96,893

$96,885

$96,853
$96,679



66.

67.
68.

69.
70.

71.

72.
73.

74.
75.
76.

77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

88.
89.

K-5 Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
K-5 Teacher

Teacher

K-5 Teacher
Spec. Ed. Teacher

Elementary Asst Principal
Elementary Asst Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Continuation Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Elem. Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Spec. Ed. Teacher
Spec. Ed. Teacher

Spec. Ed. Pre-School

Teacher

K-5 Teacher

Cert. Extra Units, Grade
Level Specialist

Cert. R-Factor

Teacher, Athletic
Coach-Cert,, Cert. R-
Factor

PAR Committee, BHEA
Neg Extra Assign

Cert. R-Factor, Cert.
Extra Units

Athletic Coach-Cert.,
Cert. R-Factor

Teacher, BHEA-PTA,
Title | Intervention Teac

Athletic Coach-Cert,,
Cert. R-Factor

Title | Coordinator

Serv Learning Advocate
EL After School Tutor
Extra Duty-Hrly Cert
Athletic Coach-Cert.
Teacher

Peer Tutor Supervisor

Teacher, Serv Learning
Advocate

After School Tutoring,
Spec. Ed. Teacher

Cert.Playground Sup

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Horace Mann Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

High School

El Rodeo Elementary

El Rodeo Elementary

El Rodeo Elementary

Horace Mann Elementary

District Office

Hawthorne Elementary
Beverly Vista Elementary

El Rodeo Elementary

High School

High School

Beverly Vista Elementary
Horace Mann Elementary
El Rodeo Elementary
High School

High School

El Rodeo Elementary
District Office

District Office

District Office

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

$96,402

$96,301
$96,190

$96,157
$96,148

$96,053

$96,042
$95,898

$95,888
$95,888
$95,453

$95,358

$94,777
$94,619
$94,361
$94,359
$94,013
$93,964
$93,933
$93,853
$93,561

$93,531

$93,525
$93,493



90.

91.
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

K-5 Teacher
K-5 Teacher
K-5 Teacher
K-5 Teacher
K-5 Teacher
K-5 Teacher
Spec. Ed. Teacher

Teacher

Extra Duty-Hrly Cert,
Extra Duty-Hrly Cert

Teacher, CEDLT
Testing, EL Site Cord
Isn't Plan

Teacher
Co-Curric Activity-BHEF

Teacher

Teacher,
Tchr,Indep.Study

Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified
Beverly Hills Unified

High School

High School

Horace Mann Elementary

Beverly Vista Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Beverly Vista Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
District Office

Horace Mann Elementary

$93,473

$93,413
$93,412

$93,333
$93,293
$93,293
$93,293
$93,293
$93,293
$93,293
$93,293



