	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$255,000
2.	Chief Academic Officer		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$161,729
3.	Chief Admin Officer		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$161,729
4.	Exec.Dir.Budget/Fd.Servs		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$157,800
5.	Spec. Ed. Teacher	Spaced. IEP Tutoring, Home Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$131,935
6.	Elementary Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$130,299
7.	Elementary Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	Beverly Vista Elementary	\$130,299
8.	Elementary Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$126,925
9.	Coords Student Services		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$125,688
10.	Dir Student Supp/Spec Ed		Beverly Hills Unified	Special Education	\$125,688
11.	High School Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$125,487
12.	Elementary Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	Horace Mann Elementary	\$120,881
13.	Teacher	1/5 Teacher, BHEA- PTA, Intervention Tchr	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$120,261
14.	HS Librarian	JPA - Library	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$117,234
15.	HS Counselor	Cert. R-Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$116,422
16.	Facilities Manager		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$115,397
17.	HS Asst Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$113,352
18.	HS Asst Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$113,352
19.	Cord Personnel Services		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$110,784
20.	Spec. Ed. Teacher	Athletic Coach-Cert., Spaced. IEP Tutoring	Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$109,366
21.	Spec. Ed. Teacher	Home Teacher, Spaced. IEP Tutoring	Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$109,284
22.	Teacher	Teacher, 1/5 Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$108,791
23.	Teacher	1/5 Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$107,489
24.	Elementary Asst Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$107,305
25.	Program Specialist		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$107,261
26.	Teacher	Athletic Coach-Cert.	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$107,124
27.	Program Specialist		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$106,931

28.	Teacher	Serv Learning Advocate, BHEA-PTA	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$106,825
29.	Teacher	Teacher, Athletic Coach-Cert., Extra Duty-Hrly Cert, PAR Committee	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$106,770
30.	HS Counselor		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$106,674
31.	Teacher	Teacher, Cert. Extra Units	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$106,284
32.	HS Counselor		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$106,110
33.	Teacher	BTSA Support Provider, Subject Area Specialist	Beverly Hills Unified	Horace Mann Elementary	\$105,232
34.	Teacher	Tchr,Indep.Study	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$104,751
35.	HS Counselor	Athletic Coach-Cert.	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$104,552
36.	Teacher	Peer Tutor Supervisor	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$103,461
37.	Teacher	Subject Area Specialist	Beverly Hills Unified	Beverly Vista Elementary	\$102,881
38.	Teacher	TOSA (Tchr on Spec Assgn), TOSA (Tchr on Spec Assgn)	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$102,462
39.	Teacher	Teacher, 1/5 Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$102,187
40.	Psychologist		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$102,034
41.	Teacher	Extra Duty-Hrly Cert, Extra Duty-Hrly Cert	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$101,978
42.	Teacher	Extra Duty-Hrly Cert	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$101,878
43.	HS Counselor	Teacher, Intervention Tchr	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$101,166
44.	K-5 Teacher	Cert. Extra Units	Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$100,743
45.	Teacher	Subject Area Specialist, BHEA-PTA, Extra Duty- Hrly Cert, After School Tutoring	Beverly Hills Unified	Beverly Vista Elementary	\$100,609
46.	Media Serv-Board Mtg	ROP Teacher, ROP Teacher, Media Serv- Board Mtg	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$100,608

47.	Teacher	Co-Curric Activity- BHEF, Co-Curric Activity-BHEF, Cert. Extra Units	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$100,600
48.	Teacher	1/5 Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$100,426
49.	Teacher	Teacher, Subject Area Specialist, Cert. R- Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	Beverly Vista Elementary	\$100,251
50.	Elem. Counselor	EL After School Tutor, Serv Learning Advocate, Cert. R- Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$100,121
51.	HS Counselor		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$100,054
52.	HS Counselor		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$99,546
53.	Teacher	Cert. R-Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$99,505
54.	Teacher	Teacher, Athletic Coach-Cert., Cert. R- Factor, Athletic Director	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$99,034
55.	Teacher	Athletic Coach-Cert.	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$98,870
56.	Spec. Ed. Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$98,184
57.	K-5 Teacher	BTSA Support Provider	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$97,998
58.	Psychologist	Psychologist	Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$97,930
59.	Teacher	Co-Curric Activity- BHEF, Cert. R-Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$97,745
60.	Teacher	Teacher, Cert. Extra Units	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$97,731
61.	Teacher	Teacher, Athletic Coach-Cert., Extra Duty-Hrly Cert	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$97,523
62.	Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$96,893
63.	Teacher	1/5 Teacher, Cert. R- Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$96,885
64.	Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$96,853
65.	Teacher	Athletic Coach-Cert.	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$96,679

66.	K-5 Teacher	Cert. Extra Units, Grade Level Specialist	Beverly Hills Unified	Horace Mann Elementary	\$96,402
67.	Teacher	Cert. R-Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$96,301
68.	Teacher	Teacher, Athletic Coach-Cert., Cert. R- Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$96,190
69.	Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$96,157
70.	K-5 Teacher	PAR Committee, BHEA Neg Extra Assign	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$96,148
71.	Teacher	Cert. R-Factor, Cert. Extra Units	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$96,053
72.	K-5 Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	Horace Mann Elementary	\$96,042
73.	Spec. Ed. Teacher	Athletic Coach-Cert., Cert. R-Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$95,898
74.	Elementary Asst Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$95,888
75.	Elementary Asst Principal		Beverly Hills Unified	Beverly Vista Elementary	\$95,888
76.	Teacher	Teacher, BHEA-PTA, Title I Intervention Teac	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$95,453
77.	Teacher	Athletic Coach-Cert., Cert. R-Factor	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$95,358
78.	Continuation Teacher	Title I Coordinator	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$94,777
79.	Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	Beverly Vista Elementary	\$94,619
80.	Teacher	Serv Learning Advocate	Beverly Hills Unified	Horace Mann Elementary	\$94,361
81.	Elem. Counselor	EL After School Tutor	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$94,359
82.	Teacher	Extra Duty-Hrly Cert	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$94,013
83.	Teacher	Athletic Coach-Cert.	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$93,964
84.	Teacher	Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	El Rodeo Elementary	\$93,933
85.	Spec. Ed. Teacher	Peer Tutor Supervisor	Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$93,853
86.	Spec. Ed. Teacher	Teacher, Serv Learning Advocate	Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$93,561
87.	Spec. Ed. Pre-School	After School Tutoring, Spec. Ed. Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$93,531
88.	Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$93,525
89.	K-5 Teacher	Cert.Playground Sup	Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$93,493

90.	Teacher	Extra Duty-Hrly Cert, Extra Duty-Hrly Cert	Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$93,473
91.	Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	High School	\$93,413
92.	Teacher	Teacher, CEDLT Testing, EL Site Cord Isn't Plan	Beverly Hills Unified	Horace Mann Elementary	\$93,412
93.	K-5 Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	Beverly Vista Elementary	\$93,333
94.	K-5 Teacher	Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$93,293
95.	K-5 Teacher	Co-Curric Activity-BHEF	Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$93,293
96.	K-5 Teacher	Teacher	Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$93,293
97.	K-5 Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	Beverly Vista Elementary	\$93,293
98.	K-5 Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$93,293
99.	Spec. Ed. Teacher		Beverly Hills Unified	District Office	\$93,293
100.	Teacher	Teacher, Tchr,Indep.Study	Beverly Hills Unified	Horace Mann Elementary	\$93,293